Compulogic CB-4 Surge Arrester
Lightning Surge Protection Device for
Data Communications Equipment
The Compulogic CB-4 lightning surge arrester is designed to protect data
communications equipment installed in locations where there is a high risk of
equipment damage due to lightning induced surges.
The Compulogic CB-4 provides protection for up to 4
data circuits or 2 x twisted pair signals and is typically

o
C
Ordering Information
Voltage Part Number
6V PP9029-V02-6
10V PP9029-V02-10
13.5V PP9025-V02-13
25V PP9029-V02-25
53V PP9029-V02-53
Compulogic Limited
Unit 6 Ryehills Lane
West Haddon
Northants NN6 7BX